Novice A Jumpers 16 SCT: 45 Yards: 123
Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score
1 16027 Clue Taylor Cartwright Q 100
Novice B Jumpers 16 SCT: 45 Yards: 123
Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score
1 16048 Oskar Lorrie Oneal Q 90
16026 Wally Jeannine Anderson NQ 0
Novice B Jumpers 20 SCT: 41 Yards: 123
Place Armband DogName Handler Result  Score
20028 Volt Bridget Bahl NQ E
20035 Sting Madelyn Cartwright NQ 0
20057 Hitch Kim Hansen NQ 0
20019 Jimothy Khamsin Giedd NQ 0
20013 Red Dawn Glaser-Falk NQ 0
20066 Gibbs Theodore Joshua Moore NQ 0
Novice B Jumpers 24 SCT: 44 Yards: 123
Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score
24018 Casey Amanda Olson NQ 0
24016 Betty Heather Cole NQ 0

Time R W F T E Verified

4046 0 0 0 O

E Verified

Time R W F T

288 2 0 O

o

479 2 1 0 O

Time R W F T E Verified
0 00 10 X
2067 0 0 1 O
2919 1 1 0 O
3885 1 1 0 O
4023 1.0 10
4268 2 1 1 0

Time R W F T E Verified

3703 1 1 2 0

3776 11 0 1 0



Novice P Jumpers 12 Preferred SCT: 50
Place Armband Dog Name Handler
1 12019 Roscoe David Knoll
12011 Xena Marjana Callery

Novice P Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 46
Place Armband Dog Name Handler
16035 Buddy Brenda Miska

Novice P Jumpers 20 Preferred SCT: 49
Place Armband DogName  Handler
20026 Zelda Mary Jo Rhy
20056 Weezie Jennifer Czech-Collins
20033 Lily Sheila Poechmann

Yards: 123
Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
Q 92 5846 0 0 0 O
NQ E o 21 00 X
Yards: 123
Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
NQ 0 5646 2 0 1 0
Yards: 123
Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
NQ 0 4264 1 1 0 0
NQ E 5041 1 1 00 X
NQ 0 5388 1 0 1 O



Open Jumpers

Place Armband

1 08019

Open Jumpers

Place Armband

16007

16052

Open Jumpers

Place Armband

1 20046

2 20060

20004

20014

20077

20034

Open Jumpers

Place Armband

24015

24022

8 SCT: 49 Yards: 136
Dog Name Handler
Novak Simone Flaksberg

16 SCT: 42 Yards: 136
Dog Name Handler
Yenko Dawn Glaser-Falk

SnapDragon Melissa Torgerson
20 SCT: 39 Yards: 136

Dog Name Handler

Ryno BRYAN SUREK

Roka Ron Hansen

Sisu Mia Erspamer

Vici Nancy Gagliardi Little

Scout Krista Trempe

Sting Heather Jensen
24 SCT: 41 Yards: 136
Dog Name Handler
Bronx Nancy Smolensky
Luca Aria Frazer

Result

Result

NQ

NQ

Result

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Result

NQ

NQ

Score Time R W F T E Verified
95 2841 1 0 0 O
Score Time R W F T E Verified
E 2233 01 0 0 X
0 2448 0 1 1 0
Score Time R W F T E Verified
100 2188 0 0 0 O
95 252 1 0 0 O
E 0 11 0 0 X
E 0 11 00 X
E o 11 00 X
0 202 00 20

Score Time R W F T E Verified

0 46.04 4 1 1 0



Place Armband

24009

Open Jumpers

Place Armband

12002

Open Jumpers

Place Armband

16017

Open Jumpers

Place Armband

20043

20010

20008

Dog Name

Bree

12 Preferred

Dog Name

Echo

16 Preferred

Dog Name

River

20 Preferred

Dog Name

Lucky

Arya

Hooligan

Handler Result
Rose Madonna NQ
SCT: 47 Yards: 136
Handler Result
Christina Logen NQ
SCT: 44 Yards: 136
Handler Result
Jessica Schwartz NQ
SCT: 46 Yards: 136
Handler Result
Heather Brodin NQ
Rose Madonna NQ
Suzan Houg NQ

Score

0

Score

Score

Score

0

0

Time R W
5024 1 2
Time R W
53.11 3 0

Time R W
3995 2 1

Time R W
4401 3 1
4947 3 0

5204 2 3

F T

20

E Verified

E Verified

E Verified

E Verified



Excellent Jumpers 8 SCT: 48 Yards: 145

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 08030 Kismet Terry Pertile Q 100 3312 0 0 0 O

Excellent Jumpers 12 SCT: 45 Yards: 145

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
12036 Pepin Debra Johnson NQ 0 3287 1 0 0 O
12007 Oonah Becky Lynn NQ 0 4658 3 0 0 O

Excellent Jumpers 16 SCT: 43 Yards: 150

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
16032 Indy Patty Salzwedel NQ 0 2981 1 2 1 0
16019 Freya Correne Johnson NQ 0 4497 1 0 0 O

Excellent Jumpers 20 SCT: 41 Yards: 154

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
20053 Nugget Brittany Child NQ 0 412 2 0 0 O
20070 Spice Kathy Eckert NQ E 4267 2 1 1 0 X
20031 Pip Cyndi Olson NQ 0 496 3 1 1 0
20029 Indy Connie Schueller ABS ABS

Excellent Jumpers 24 SCT: 43 Yards: 154



Place Armband

24007

Masters Jumpers

Place Armband
1 08016
2 08002
3 08012

Masters Jumpers

Place Armband
1 12008
2 12031
3 12014
4 12026

12003
12010
12032
12029
12015
12006

Dog Name Handler
Pink Shannon Houg
8 SCT: 48 Yards: 145
Dog Name Handler
Prizma Breyon Gunn
Ben B.A. Breese
Paige Susan Gahan
12 SCT: 45 Yards: 145
Dog Name Handler
Phoebe Jeanette Klugherz
Callie Jodi Laubersheimer
Aiko Cyndi Olson
Coil Breyon Gunn
Archie Wendy Ethier
Jetta Gail Anderson
Yo-Yo Susan Bernhart
Tango Susan Bernhart
Punky Deb Potz
Murphy Jeanette Klugherz

NQ

Result

Result

Q

Q

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

Score

E 29.75 2 2

Score

100

100

100

Score

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Time

Time

23.67

28.65

31.09

Time

25.68

25.74

25.88

29.06

30.79

32.5

33.65

34.96

42.21

45.72

o

R W F T E Verified

X

E Verified

T E Verified

:

S g 8 8 8 8 8@



Masters Jumpers 16

Place

Masters Jumpers

Place

Armband

16058

16022

16009

16018

16046

16055

16041

16005

16044

16025

16020

Armband

20032

20069

20002

20052

20063

Dog Name

Rip

Black Jax

Parker

Revel

Blink

Jed

Pebbles

Frannie

MeMe

Rizzo

Addie

20

Dog Name

Mozz

Rae

Zara

M-E!

Rave

SCT: 43

SCT: 41

Handler

Nancy Schmidt

Lori Waltonen

Judy Lunde

Jennifer Sorum

Sue Kothe

Jane Krause

Brittany Child

Jan Baker

Kathy Patregnani

Jill Dunham

Lori McKusick

Handler

Heather Jensen

Rebecca Eckert

Cindy Brick

Karen Derr

Sue Kothe

Yards: 150

Yards: 154

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

Result

Q

Score

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Score

100

100

100

100

100

Time

23.73

25.44

26.32

26.66

32.03

32.85

33.19

40.54

25.85

29.5

44.54

Time

23.48

24

24.85

25.21

259

T

T E Verified
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
E Verified



Place Armband

20065

20071

20058

20062

20074

20011

20007

20015

20054

20003

20047

20006

20009

Dog Name

Luke

Yikes

Grouse

Fozzie

Lyric

Fi

Jock

Fly

‘Cuse

Rip

Petey

Valid

Twizzle

Masters Jumpers 24

Place

Armband

24019

24010

24006

24003

Dog Name

MooN

Charli

Sefior Jorge

Roger

SCT: 43

Handler

Amanda Olson

Tiffani Flaws

Sarah Zumpf

William Schafer

Deanna Levenhagen

Lawrence G Cross

Toni Osojnicki

Ann Decker

Nancy Smolensky

Lori Schuman

Andrea Wieland

Mia Erspamer

Cheryl Loose

Yards: 154

Handler

Rhonda Meath

Rendina McFadden

Andrea Bixby

Andrea Bixby

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Result

Q

Score

100

100

100

100

100

Score

100

100

100

100

Time

27.61

31.39

34.03

37.15

41.6

23.32

26.34

26.86

27.33

28.91

34.69

43.63

44.07

Time

26.59

27.37

27.51

27.52

T

E

X X

E

Verified

S S 8 8 8 8 8 80 QN

Verified



Place Armband Dog Name Handler
24001 Harry Monster Andrea Bixby
24008 Paisley Susan Goetzke
24023 Zim Ann Decker
24012 Eve Shellie Marvin
24014 Flex Karen Alvarez

Excellent Jumpers 8 Preferred SCT: 50

Place Armband Dog Name Handler

08029 Henry Judy Regenscheid

08011 Savvy Annelise Allan

Excellent Jumpers 12 Preferred SCT: 46

Place Armband Dog Name Handler

1 12016 Dash Kitty O'Connor

Excellent Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 45

Place Armband Dog Name Handler

1 16029 Proxy Annelise Allan

Masters Jumpers 4 Preferred SCT: 53

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

Yards: 145

Result

NQ

NQ

Yards: 145

Result

Q

Yards: 150

Result

Q

Yards: 145

Score

100

100

100

Score

E

Score

100

Score

100

Time

32.86

33.29

33.31

Time

0

17.93

Time

28.31

Time

22.29

T

0

0

T

o

T

o

E Verified

X X

R W F T E Verified

X

X
E Verified
E Verified



Place

1

Masters Jumpers

Place Armband

Masters Jumpers

Place

1

Armband

04012

04009

08007

08010

08026

08028

08021

08006

Armband

16053

12020

12035

12009

12012

12028

12038

Dog Name

Stone

Luna

8 Preferred

Dog Name

Aggie

Sonic

Charlie

Keira

Spice

Kindle

12 Preferred

Dog Name

Sparky

Brandie

Roy

Eddie

Apollo

Venus

Lexi

Handler

Melissa Torgerson

Melissa Torgerson

SCT: 50

Handler

Connie Schueller

Kitty O'Connor

Judy Regenscheid

Debra Johnson

Sue Malicki

Cyndi Olson

SCT: 46

Handler

Michael Rimstad

Annelise Allan

Jane Krause

June Mendoza

Shelli Stulken

Rachel Lucas

Nancy Schmidt

Result

Q

NQ

Yards: 145

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

Yards: 145

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

Score

100

0

Score

100

100

100

Score

100

100

100

100

100

Time

3482 0 O

5566 2 2

Time

36.96

44.14

47.39

32.86

34

36.22

Time

23.14

25.24

28.79

29.43

29.45

35.25

37.15

0

2

T

R W F T E Verified

0
0

E Verified
X

T E Verified
:
:
:
:
:
:
:



Place

Masters Jumpers

Place Armband

Masters Jumpers

Place

Armband

12034

16023

16006

16045

16042

16003

16004

16057

16010

16008

Armband

20072

20067

20055

20076

20068

Dog Name

Minne

Dog Name

JEJE

Free-Beer

Sally

Bear

Jazzy

Pose

Cooper

Laser

Keen

Dog Name

Rush

Lila

Pearl

Hudson

Tess

16 Preferred

20 Preferred

Handler Result
Debra Johnson NQ
SCT: 45 Yards: 150
Handler Result
Jill Dunham Q
Mike/Pam Carlier Q
Lorrie Oneal NQ
William Schafer NQ
Richard Loose NQ
Nancy Gagliardi Little NQ
Carol Pearson NQ
Marjana Callery NQ
Marjana Callery NQ
SCT: 48 Yards: 154

Handler Result
Kathy Eckert Q
Rhonda Meath Q
Jennifer Czech-Collins Q
Dennis Pearson NQ
Rhonda Meath NQ

Score

0

Score

100

100

Score

100

100

100

Time

53.3

Time

31.56

32.86

28.42

34.31

34.34

38.09

48.55

50.37

55.19

Time

24.16

36.11

43.64

35.18

R W F T E Verified

4

1

2

T

0

E

E

Verified

S 8 8 8 8 8 N

Verified

S 8 8 8



Place Armband DogName  Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

20045 Mila Lindsay Reidt NQ 0 3878 1 0 0 O

20036 Libby Shellie Marvin NQ 0 466 1 0 0 O



