

Novice A Jumpers 16 SCT: 45 Yards: 123

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16027	Clue	Taylor Cartwright	Q	100	40.46	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice B Jumpers 16 SCT: 45 Yards: 123

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16048	Oskar	Lorrie Oneal	Q	90	28.8	2	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16026	Wally	Jeannine Anderson	NQ	0	47.9	2	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice B Jumpers 20 SCT: 41 Yards: 123

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20028	Volt	Bridget Bahl	NQ	E	0	0	0	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20035	Sting	Madelyn Cartwright	NQ	0	20.67	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20057	Hitch	Kim Hansen	NQ	0	29.19	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20019	Jimothy	Khamsin Giedd	NQ	0	38.85	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20013	Red	Dawn Glaser-Falk	NQ	0	40.23	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20066	Gibbs	Theodore Joshua Moore	NQ	0	42.68	2	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice B Jumpers 24 SCT: 44 Yards: 123

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24018	Casey	Amanda Olson	NQ	0	37.03	1	1	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24016	Betty	Heather Cole	NQ	0	37.76	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice P Jumpers 12 Preferred SCT: 50 Yards: 123

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12019	Roscoe	David Knoll	Q	92	58.46	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12011	Xena	Marjana Callery	NQ	E	0	2	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice P Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 46 Yards: 123

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16035	Buddy	Brenda Miska	NQ	0	56.46	2	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice P Jumpers 20 Preferred SCT: 49 Yards: 123

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20026	Zelda	Mary Jo Rhy	NQ	0	42.64	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20056	Weezie	Jennifer Czech-Collins	NQ	E	50.41	1	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20033	Lily	Sheila Poechmann	NQ	0	53.88	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 8 SCT: 49 Yards: 136

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08019	Novak	Simone Flaksberg	Q	95	28.41	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 16 SCT: 42 Yards: 136

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16007	Yenko	Dawn Glaser-Falk	NQ	E	22.33	0	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16052	SnapDragon	Melissa Torgerson	NQ	0	24.48	0	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 20 SCT: 39 Yards: 136

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20046	Ryno	BRYAN SUREK	Q	100	21.88	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	20060	Roka	Ron Hansen	Q	95	25.2	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20004	Sisu	Mia Erspamer	NQ	E	0	1	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20014	Vici	Nancy Gagliardi Little	NQ	E	0	1	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20077	Scout	Krista Trempe	NQ	E	0	1	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20034	Sting	Heather Jensen	NQ	0	20.2	0	0	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 24 SCT: 41 Yards: 136

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24015	Bronx	Nancy Smolensky	NQ	0	26.9	0	1	3	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24022	Luca	Aria Frazer	NQ	0	46.04	4	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24009	Bree	Rose Madonna	NQ	0	50.24	1	2	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 12 Preferred SCT: 47 Yards: 136

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	12002	Echo	Christina Logen	NQ	0	53.11	3	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 44 Yards: 136

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16017	River	Jessica Schwartz	NQ	0	39.95	2	1	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 20 Preferred SCT: 46 Yards: 136

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20043	Lucky	Heather Brodin	NQ	0	44.01	3	1	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

	20010	Arya	Rose Madonna	NQ	0	49.47	3	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
--	-------	------	--------------	----	---	-------	---	---	---	---	--	-------------------------------------

	20008	Hooligan	Suzan Houg	NQ	0	52.04	2	3	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
--	-------	----------	------------	----	---	-------	---	---	---	---	--	-------------------------------------

Excellent Jumpers 8 SCT: 48 Yards: 145

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08030	Kismet	Terry Pertile	Q	100	33.12	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 12 SCT: 45 Yards: 145

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	12036	Pepin	Debra Johnson	NQ	0	32.87	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12007	Oonah	Becky Lynn	NQ	0	46.58	3	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 16 SCT: 43 Yards: 150

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16032	Indy	Patty Salzwedel	NQ	0	29.81	1	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16019	Freya	Correne Johnson	NQ	0	44.97	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 20 SCT: 41 Yards: 154

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20053	Nugget	Brittany Child	NQ	0	41.2	2	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20070	Spice	Kathy Eckert	NQ	E	42.67	2	1	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20031	Pip	Cyndi Olson	NQ	0	49.6	3	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20029	Indy	Connie Schueller	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 24 SCT: 43 Yards: 154

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24007	Pink	Shannon Houg	NQ	E	29.75	2	2	1	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 8 SCT: 48 Yards: 145

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08016	Prizma	Breyon Gunn	Q	100	23.67	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	08002	Ben	B.A. Breese	Q	100	28.65	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	08012	Paige	Susan Gahan	Q	100	31.09	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 12 SCT: 45 Yards: 145

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12008	Phoebe	Jeanette Klugherz	Q	100	25.68	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	12031	Callie	Jodi Laubersheimer	Q	100	25.74	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	12014	Aiko	Cyndi Olson	Q	100	25.88	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	12026	Coil	Breyon Gunn	Q	100	29.06	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12003	Archie	Wendy Ethier	Q	100	30.79	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12010	Jetta	Gail Anderson	Q	100	32.5	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12032	Yo-Yo	Susan Bernhart	Q	100	33.65	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12029	Tango	Susan Bernhart	NQ	0	34.96	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12015	Punky	Deb Potz	NQ	0	42.21	1	2	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12006	Murphy	Jeanette Klugherz	NQ	0	45.72	3	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 16 SCT: 43 Yards: 150

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16058	Rip	Nancy Schmidt	Q	100	23.73	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16022	Black Jax	Lori Waltonen	Q	100	25.44	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	16009	Parker	Judy Lunde	Q	100	26.32	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	16018	Revel	Jennifer Sorum	Q	100	26.66	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16046	Blink	Sue Kothe	Q	100	32.03	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16055	Jed	Jane Krause	Q	100	32.85	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16041	Pebbles	Brittany Child	Q	100	33.19	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16005	Frannie	Jan Baker	Q	100	40.54	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16044	MeMe	Kathy Patregnani	NQ	0	25.85	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16025	Rizzo	Jill Dunham	NQ	0	29.5	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16020	Addie	Lori McKusick	NQ	0	44.54	3	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 20 SCT: 41 Yards: 154

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20032	Mozz	Heather Jensen	Q	100	23.48	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	20069	Rae	Rebecca Eckert	Q	100	24	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	20002	Zara	Cindy Brick	Q	100	24.85	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	20052	M-E!	Karen Derr	Q	100	25.21	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20063	Rave	Sue Kothe	Q	100	25.9	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20065	Luke	Amanda Olson	Q	100	27.61	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20071	Yikes	Tiffani Flaws	Q	100	31.39	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20058	Grouse	Sarah Zumpf	Q	100	34.03	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20062	Fozzie	William Schafer	Q	100	37.15	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20074	Lyric	Deanna Levenhagen	Q	100	41.6	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20011	Fi	Lawrence G Cross	NQ	0	23.32	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20007	Jock	Toni Osojnicki	NQ	0	26.34	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20015	Fly	Ann Decker	NQ	0	26.86	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20054	'Cuse	Nancy Smolensky	NQ	0	27.33	0	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20003	Rip	Lori Schuman	NQ	0	28.91	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20047	Petey	Andrea Wieland	NQ	0	34.69	1	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20006	Valid	Mia Erspamer	NQ	E	43.63	1	0	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20009	Twizzle	Cheryl Loose	NQ	E	44.07	1	0	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 24 SCT: 43 Yards: 154

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	24019	MooN	Rhonda Meath	Q	100	26.59	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	24010	Charli	Rendina McFadden	Q	100	27.37	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	24006	Señor Jorge	Andrea Bixby	Q	100	27.51	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	24003	Roger	Andrea Bixby	Q	100	27.52	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24001	Harry Monster	Andrea Bixby	Q	100	32.86	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24008	Paisley	Susan Goetzke	Q	100	33.29	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24023	Zim	Ann Decker	Q	100	33.31	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24012	Eve	Shellie Marvin	NQ	E	0	3	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24014	Flex	Karen Alvarez	NQ	E	0	1	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 8 Preferred SCT: 50 Yards: 145

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	08029	Henry	Judy Regenscheid	NQ	E	0	2	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08011	Savvy	Annelise Allan	NQ	E	17.93	1	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 12 Preferred SCT: 46 Yards: 145

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12016	Dash	Kitty O'Connor	Q	100	28.31	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 45 Yards: 150

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16029	Proxy	Annelise Allan	Q	100	22.29	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 4 Preferred SCT: 53 Yards: 145

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	04012	Stone	Melissa Torgerson	Q	100	34.82	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	04009	Luna	Melissa Torgerson	NQ	0	55.66	2	2	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 8 Preferred SCT: 50 Yards: 145

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08007	Aggie	Connie Schueller	Q	100	36.96	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	08010	Sonic	Kitty O'Connor	Q	100	44.14	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	08026	Charlie	Judy Regenscheid	Q	100	47.39	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08028	Keira	Debra Johnson	NQ	0	32.86	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08021	Spice	Sue Malicki	NQ	0	34	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08006	Kindle	Cyndi Olson	NQ	E	36.22	3	2	2	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 12 Preferred SCT: 46 Yards: 145

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16053	Sparky	Michael Rimstad	Q	100	23.14	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	12020	Brandie	Annelise Allan	Q	100	25.24	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	12035	Roy	Jane Krause	Q	100	28.79	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	12009	Eddie	June Mendoza	Q	100	29.43	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12012	Apollo	Shelli Stulken	Q	100	29.45	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12028	Venus	Rachel Lucas	NQ	0	35.25	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12038	Lexi	Nancy Schmidt	NQ	0	37.15	2	2	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	12034	Minne	Debra Johnson	NQ	0	53.3	4	1	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 45 Yards: 150

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16023	JEJE	Jill Dunham	Q	100	31.56	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16006	Free-Beer	Mike/Pam Carlier	Q	100	32.86	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16045	Sally	Lorrie Oneal	NQ	0	28.42	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16042	Bear	William Schafer	NQ	0	34.31	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16003	Jazzy	Richard Loose	NQ	E	34.34	2	2	1	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16004	Pose	Nancy Gagliardi Little	NQ	0	38.09	0	3	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16057	Cooper	Carol Pearson	NQ	0	48.55	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16010	Laser	Marjana Callery	NQ	0	50.37	3	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16008	Keen	Marjana Callery	NQ	0	55.19	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 20 Preferred SCT: 48 Yards: 154

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20072	Rush	Kathy Eckert	Q	100	24.16	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	20067	Lila	Rhonda Meath	Q	100	36.11	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	20055	Pearl	Jennifer Czech-Collins	Q	100	43.64	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20076	Hudson	Dennis Pearson	NQ	E	0	1	0	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20068	Tess	Rhonda Meath	NQ	0	35.18	1	1	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20045	Mila	Lindsay Reidt	NQ	0	38.78	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20036	Libby	Shellie Marvin	NQ	0	46.6	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>